VTSG1.V23.03
Last Updated: August 30, 2023 11:34 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

housing design prevents damage and saves on installation time. IP 65 rated and UL 94-5VA flame classification suitable for a
wide range of environments.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VTS 4 LS1 G1 FSK
Fixture Type Size Selectable Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Accessories
•	 VTS LED Vapor Tight
Strip
•	 2
2’
•	 LS1
1,950 Lm / 15 W
2,600 Lm / 20 W
3,250 Lm / 45 W
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 EMD-SH08D-UNV-056
- 8W Emergency
Backup
•	 MS-ACE-01 - Motion
Sensor
•	 MSB-20-L3 -  2” fitting,
8-20ft mounting
height.
•	 MSB-20-L7 -  2” fitting,
20-40ft mounting
height.
•	 4
4’
•	 LS1
4,000 Lm / 30 W
5,100 Lm / 38 W
5,900 Lm / 45 W
•	 8
8’
•	 LS2
8,200 Lm / 60 W
10,000 Lm / 75 W
12,000 Lm / 90 W
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
VTS 2 LS1 G1 FSK
LED Vapor Tight Selectable Strip - 2 Foot- First Generation -
UL94-5VA housing
Selectable
1,950 - 3,250
Selectable
15 - 25 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
VTS 4 LS1 G1 FSK
LED Vapor Tight Selectable Strip - 4 Foot- First Generation -
UL94-5VA housing
Selectable
4,000 - 5,900 Lm
Selectable
30 - 45 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
VTS 8 LS1 G1 FSK
LED Vapor Tight Selectable Strip - 8 Foot  - First Generation -
 UL94-5VA housing
Selectable
8,200 - 12,000 Lm
Selectable
60 - 90 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V